Série 30

Samedi 08 juillet 2023

Relai 1

2381120
3387147
2119835
3113195
799713
3167518
82646785
2146768
2980547
82549072
1082700
2130824

Relai 2

3116866
3389613
3392161
2761583
2570136
82589199
82551199
2879994
82540113
2854204
2392504
3275771

Relai 3

82482336
3285314
2881874
2372335

867242
2368540
3284362

82560672
2637911
2858968

753211

PISTOLET VITESSE S2

15h00

LEHUEDE Bertrand
LHEUR Vincent
BOLTEAU Bruno
LAFARGUE Pierre
BERNARD André
HESIVERT Laurent
TAGLANG Philippe
GACHET Jean-Pierre
LUCAS Laurent
NAVARRO Anne
MECHINEAU Sébastien
COLIN Jean-Marc
15h30

SAVOURET Benoit
DELAVIGNE Damien
HOLLANDE Jean-Pierre
LAPOIRIE Stéphane
BERGOGNE Cyril
BREARD Sébastien
FOURNIER Pierre
BAUDET Philippe
FOLLIOT Jérome
JACEK Richard
LAFFRA Sébastien
CcoTl Christian
16h00

DUBOIS Michel
PEUCH Philippe
DANET Pascal
RIEDINGER Thierry
SAINT JEAN CLERGEAU Didier
MUFFAT JOLY Grégory
MANGIN Elisabeth
LUPASCO Gheorghe
PUECH Cédric
ADOT Jean-Marie
MALDAGUE Fabrice

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2
S2

AS.T. CREIL

AS.T.IC

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
E.S. HAGONDANGE TIR
ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
S.T. 1889 COLMAR

T.S. NORDIC BRIANCON
T.S. BEAUMONTOIS
STE CATALANE DE TIR
C.S. SMARVES
CHEVALIERS TIREURS

A.S.C. ESCOUBLACAISE
AMICALE TIREURS BUC
A.S.T. CREIL

S.T. EPINAL

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
TIR LYON METROPOLE
S.T. MONTPELLIER
T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
S.T. EPINAL

T.S. RIOMOIS

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
T.C. PORTICCIO

A.S. DEOLOISES
MOUSQUET S. BEAUNOIS
C.S. GARNISON RENNES
HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
LA CIBLE DU SALEVE

A.S. WITTENHEIM

A.S.T. CREIL

G.S.E.M. NICE

C.S.A. MED

TIR SPORTIF ROGNAC

Poste
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